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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Smith, Dyson 2:02.26 1:44.42 Shustov, Rosol1052 1

Hall, Patten Burgos, Dawson
200 DQ Stephenson, Gladston    

Upham, Nguyen
MR     

5 10
Boys 1:50.55 Dawson, Hunter8  1
200 2:31.52 Gladstone, Ian6  2
Free 2:47.44 Stephenson, Liam5  3

5 29
Boys 2:01.57 Burgos, Elliott8  1
200 2:29.00 Bellows, Dalton6  2
IM

5 43
Boys Hall, Jack 23.94 23.40 Rosol, Jackson862 1

50 Smith, Gavin 26.79 29.24 Upham, Gage453 4
Free Patten, Cade 31.90 42.38 Nguyen, Minh235 6

19 57
Boys Dyson, Quinn 292.05  81  

1 mtr
27 57

Boys Hall, Jack 1:00.69 1:02.94 Miller, Ben681 2
100 1:10.37 Bellows, Dalton5  3
Fly     

35 68
Boys Patten, Cade 1:13.43 50.91 Dawson, Hunter862 1
100     
Free

41 76
Boys 6:59.80 Igarta, Keaheanu8  1
500 7:25.41 Upham, Gage6  2
Free

41 90
Boys Hall, Smith 1:46.72 1:47.03 Stephenson, Gladston5101 2

Dyson, Patten Upham, Igarta
200     

Relay
51 95

Boys Smith, Gavin 1:06.36 57.78 Shustov, Vlad862 1
100 1:14.39 Lara, Dillon5  3
Back     

57 108
Boys 1:01.51 Burgos, Elliott8  1
100 1:04.44 Rosol, Jackson6  2

Breast 1:10.28 Miller, Ben5  3
1:12.15 Shustov, Vlad4  4

x1:16.94 Lara, Dillon   5
x1:29.25 Gladstone, Ian   6
x1:32.75 Igarta, Keaheanu   7
x2:02.93 Stephenson, Liam   8

DQ Nguyen, Minh    
57 131
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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 3:25.03 Burgos, Rosol10  1

Dawson, Shustov
400 4:02.76 Bellows, Igarta5  2

Lara, Miller
Relay

57 146
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Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Wooster High School

Bishop Manogue High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Smith, Dyson 2:02.26  101  

Hall, Patten
200
MR

10  
Boys 2:05.87 Peuchaud, Jacques8  1
200
Free

10 8
Boys 2:36.76 Langer, Ari8  1
200
IM

10 16
Boys Hall, Jack 23.94 27.47 Sharma, Yash581 3

50 Smith, Gavin 26.79  62  
Free Patten, Cade 31.90  44  

28 21
Boys Dyson, Quinn 292.05  81  

1 mtr
36 21

Boys Hall, Jack 1:00.69 DQ Goldberg, Daniel 81  
100     
Fly

44 21
Boys Patten, Cade 1:13.43 1:02.19 Urman, Savva862 1
100     
Free

50 29
Boys 5:35.99 Peuchaud, Jacques8  1
500 7:26.04 Sharma, Yash6  2
Free

50 43
Boys Hall, Smith 1:46.72 1:48.53 Urman, Sharma5101 2

Dyson, Patten Peuchaud, Langer
200     

Relay
60 48

Boys Smith, Gavin 1:06.36 1:37.09 Urman, Savva681 2
100     
Back

68 54
Boys DQ Goldberg, Daniel    
100 DQ Langer, Ari    

Breast
68 54

Boys 4:21.92 Urman, Sharma10  1
Peuchaud, Langer

400
Relay

68 64
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Men Carson High School vs Reno High School

Carson High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Bennett, Gosselin 1:44.45 2:06.25 Gardner, Sullivan3101 3

Morway, Shim Smith, Smith
200 Whalen, Martell-Garc 2:05.77  52  

Munoz, Crisp
MR     

15 3
Boys Whalen, Clayton S 2:06.73 1:48.31 Dalinis, Sam862 1
200 Torres-Cruz, Anton H 2:51.85 2:22.83 Smith, Finn544 3
Free     

25 16
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 2:12.19 2:18.44 Myers, Brayden T681 2
200 Crisp, Konnor J DQ 2:29.31 Smith, Cruz5  3
IM     

33 27
Boys Shim, Austin 22.76 25.60 Schemenauer, Luke D681 2

50 Crisp, Konnor J 27.62 28.59 Sullivan, Oren2.5053 5
Free Munoz, Brendin 28.58  44  

Martell-Garcia, Artu 28.59  2.505  
Torres-Cruz, Anton H x32.97   7  
Mendoza Silverio, Gi x36.28   8  

52.50 35.50
Boys 206.70 Wilborn, Leo8  1

1 mtr
52.50 43.50

Boys Morway, Leif E 55.75 1:00.57 Myers, Brayden T581 3
100 Shim, Austin 56.02 1:16.31 Gardner, Hunter462 4
Fly     

66.50 52.50
Boys Bennett, Cole G 50.38 53.06 Schott, Evan681 2
100 Del Fiorentiano, Dav 54.71 1:04.53 Smith, Finn453 4
Free Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:06.98  35  

Mendoza Silverio, Gi 1:25.95  26  
84.50 62.50

Boys Morway, Leif E 5:20.92 5:45.91 Schemenauer, Luke D581 3
500 Bennett, Cole G 5:25.61  62  
Free     

98.50 67.50
Boys Gosselin, Whalen 1:40.37 1:35.27 Dalinis, Schemenauer1052 1

Crisp, Del Fiorentia Myers, Schott
200 Martell-Garcia, Mend 2:08.23  33  

Torres-Cruz, Munoz
Relay     

106.50 77.50
Boys Whalen, Clayton S 1:04.44 1:01.78 Dalinis, Sam862 1
100 Del Fiorentiano, Dav 1:08.73 1:14.62 Smith, Cruz453 4
Back     

117.50 89.50
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 1:08.11 1:06.60 Schott, Evan862 1
100 Munoz, Brendin 1:23.98 1:16.03 Sullivan, Oren535 3

Breast 1:16.41 Gardner, Hunter4  4
126.50 106.50
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Men Carson High School vs Reno High School

Carson High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Morway, Del Fiorenti 3:25.13 3:32.65 Myers, Schemenauer5101 2

Shim, Bennett Schott, Dalinis
400     

Relay
136.50 111.50



Reno High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:05 AM  4/30/2023  Page 6
2328-Carson - 4/29/2023

Men McQueen High School vs Reno High School

McQueen High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Wu, Mayer-Hodge DQ 2:06.25 Gardner, Sullivan10  1

Schneider, Perisho Smith, Smith
200     
MR

 10
Boys Perisho, Stenson V 2:02.35 1:48.31 Dalinis, Sam862 1
200 Wu, Caden 2:08.35 2:22.83 Smith, Finn453 4
Free     

11 22
Boys Schneider, Aidan 2:53.00 2:18.44 Myers, Brayden T853 1
200 2:29.31 Smith, Cruz6  2
IM     

16 36
Boys Batavia, Ryan 30.76 25.60 Schemenauer, Luke D853 1

50 28.59 Sullivan, Oren6  2
Free     

21 50
Boys 206.70 Wilborn, Leo8  1

1 mtr
21 58

Boys Perisho, Stenson V 1:07.51 1:00.57 Myers, Brayden T862 1
100 1:16.31 Gardner, Hunter5  3
Fly     

27 71
Boys Schneider, Aidan 1:05.06 53.06 Schott, Evan853 1
100 Monson, Benjamin 1:21.73 1:04.53 Smith, Finn644 2
Free     

36 85
Boys Batavia, Ryan 8:28.04 5:45.91 Schemenauer, Luke D862 1
500 Engh, Austin 9:29.28  53  
Free     

47 93
Boys Engh, Monson 2:20.65 1:35.27 Dalinis, Schemenauer1052 1

Mayer-Hodge, Batavia Myers, Schott
200     

Relay
52 103

Boys Wu, Caden 1:02.45 1:01.78 Dalinis, Sam862 1
100 Monson, Benjamin 1:46.81 1:14.62 Smith, Cruz544 3
Back     

62 116
Boys Engh, Austin 1:54.53 1:06.60 Schott, Evan844 1
100 1:16.03 Sullivan, Oren6  2

Breast 1:16.41 Gardner, Hunter5  3
66 135

Boys Batavia, Schneider 4:07.54 3:32.65 Myers, Schemenauer1052 1
Perisho, Wu Schott, Dalinis

400     
Relay

71 145
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls van der Veen, Shull 2:04.37 2:20.97 Winters, Lara3101 3

Pierce, van der Veen Markesen, Smith
200 Jakubos, McLean 2:10.67  52  

Kellerman, Brittain
MR Rauenhorst, Maldonad x2:46.64   4  

Millare, O'Mara
15 3

Girls Wessel, Chloe 2:13.60  81  
200 Bender, Maris 2:23.62  62  
Free Baranowski, Dylan 2:30.86  53  

Ferrell, Lily 2:43.86  44  
38 3

Girls Pierce, MacKenzie 2:31.73 3:04.63 Lara, Ava381 5
200 van der Veen, Claudi 2:35.75  62  
IM McLean, Soϐie 2:37.51  53  

Brittain, Gabi 2:38.67  44  
61 6

Girls Jakubos, Avery 27.95 31.76 Winters, Charlotte581 3
50 Wessel, Chloe 28.16 32.75 Lara, Ava362 5

Free Maldonado, Haedynn 31.84 34.07 Smith, Lillian244 6
Millare, Chartreuse 34.08 41.96 Mendez, Marcella 17 8

x43.11 Camp, Alyssandra   9
80 16

Girls 130.55 Gorden, Ainsley8  1

1 mtr
80 24

Girls Pierce, MacKenzie 1:06.81  81  
100 Shull, Brooklyn 1:08.19  62  
Fly van der Veen, Colett 1:09.74  53  

Bender, Maris 1:19.54  44  
103 24

Girls Kellerman, Isabel 58.87 1:08.82 Winters, Charlotte481 4
100 McLean, Soϐie 1:02.38 1:39.81 Mendez, Marcella262 6
Free Brittain, Gabi 1:02.95  53  

Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:20.82  35  
125 30

Girls van der Veen, Colett 5:53.86 5:59.25 Markesen, Emilie681 2
500 Ferrell, Lily 7:32.06 9:18.98 Camp, Alyssandra253 6
Free Millare, Chartreuse 8:14.20 10:13.90 Asher, August144 7

O'Mara, Eve 8:23.28  35  
145 39

Girls Jakubos, Wessel 1:52.51 2:52.36 Asher, Camp3101 3
Bender, Kellerman Mendez, Smith

200 McLean, Baranowski 2:00.50  52  
Maldonado, Pierce

Relay     
160 42

Girls van der Veen, Claudi 1:07.87 2:07.05 Asher, August381 5
100 Jakubos, Avery 1:09.22  62  
Back Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:48.06  53  

O'Mara, Eve 1:52.86  44  
183 45
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Shull, Brooklyn 1:13.59 1:56.95 Smith, Lillian381 5
100 Kellerman, Isabel 1:14.77  62  

Breast Baranowski, Dylan 1:24.15  53  
Maldonado, Haedynn 1:35.04  44  

206 48
Girls Wessel, van der Veen 4:01.73 5:08.32 Mendez, Winters3101 3

Shull, van der Veen Lara, Markesen
400 Brittain, Bender 4:32.95  52  

Ferrell, Baranowski
Relay     

221 51
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Wooster High School

Bishop Manogue High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls van der Veen, Shull 2:04.37 DQ Ramirez, Reyes Diaz 101  

Pierce, van der Veen Stokes, Westmont
200 Jakubos, McLean 2:10.67  52  

Kellerman, Brittain
MR Rauenhorst, Maldonad x2:46.64   3  

Millare, O'Mara
15  

Girls Wessel, Chloe 2:13.60 2:32.81 White, Lilian481 4
200 Bender, Maris 2:23.62 3:20.73 Ramirez, Monserrath262 6
Free Baranowski, Dylan 2:30.86  53  

Ferrell, Lily 2:43.86  35  
37 6

Girls Pierce, MacKenzie 2:31.73 2:44.53 Gould, Margot381 5
200 van der Veen, Claudi 2:35.75 2:55.40 Perry, Caroline262 6
IM McLean, Soϐie 2:37.51 5:45.65 Slover, Jaisa153 7

Brittain, Gabi 2:38.67  44  
60 12

Girls Jakubos, Avery 27.95 34.42 Westmont, Sara381 5
50 Wessel, Chloe 28.16 43.95 Reyes Diaz, Rebecca262 6

Free Maldonado, Haedynn 31.84  53  
Millare, Chartreuse 34.08  44  

83 17
Girls Pierce, MacKenzie 1:06.81 2:10.70 Ramirez, Monserrath381 5
100 Shull, Brooklyn 1:08.19  62  
Fly van der Veen, Colett 1:09.74  53  

Bender, Maris 1:19.54  44  
106 20

Girls Kellerman, Isabel 58.87 1:06.74 Gould, Margot481 4
100 McLean, Soϐie 1:02.38 1:20.01 Stokes, Sydney362 5
Free Brittain, Gabi 1:02.95  53  

Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:20.82  26  
127 27

Girls van der Veen, Colett 5:53.86 7:18.49 White, Lilian681 2
500 Ferrell, Lily 7:32.06 9:25.42 Reyes Diaz, Rebecca253 6
Free Millare, Chartreuse 8:14.20 10:41.09 Ramirez, Nicole144 7

O'Mara, Eve 8:23.28  35  
147 36

Girls Jakubos, Wessel 1:52.51 2:12.50 Gould, Perry3101 3
Bender, Kellerman Stokes, Ramirez

200 McLean, Baranowski 2:00.50  52  
Maldonado, Pierce

Relay     
162 39

Girls van der Veen, Claudi 1:07.87  81  
100 Jakubos, Avery 1:09.22  62  
Back Rauenhorst, Sophia 1:48.06  53  

O'Mara, Eve 1:52.86  44  
185 39

Girls Shull, Brooklyn 1:13.59 1:27.62 Perry, Caroline481 4
100 Kellerman, Isabel 1:14.77 2:00.17 Stokes, Sydney262 6

Breast Baranowski, Dylan 1:24.15 2:58.60 Ramirez, Nicole153 7
Maldonado, Haedynn 1:35.04 3:14.75 Slover, Jaisa 35 8

207 46
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Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Wooster High School

Bishop Manogue High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Wessel, van der Veen 4:01.73 5:25.12 Gould, Ramirez3101 3

Shull, van der Veen White, Ramirez
400 Brittain, Bender 4:32.95  52  

Ferrell, Baranowski
Relay     

222 49
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Women Carson High School vs Reno High School

Carson High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Klatt, Russell 1:56.56 1:53.17 Crain, Platz1052 1

Llamas-Cruz, Russell Sala, Sullivan
200 Campbell-Richards, L 2:19.14 2:12.03 Usabiaga, Morris3 4 3

Turner, Dooley Syn, Scott
MR     

5 13
Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 2:00.06 2:00.29 Sullivan, Delaney681 2
200 Klatt, Katarina E 2:06.51 2:17.95 Usabiaga, Amaia453 4
Free 2:48.28 Giambastiani, Amelia3  5

3:08.06 Totton, Roxy2  6
x3:13.30 Roper, Corinne   7

18 28
Girls Russell, Larkin L 2:23.38 2:20.47 Crain, Addie E862 1
200 2:43.26 Morris, McKenna5  3
IM     

24 41
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 25.07 25.67 Sullivan, Delaney681 2

50 LeBlanc, Arene J 27.70 29.13 Scott, Keira R453 4
Free Turner, Anna 29.64 30.52 Syn, Kasia235 6

Campbell-Richards, B 32.03 30.56 Clark, Avery1 8 7
Wacker, Mabel x33.60 x38.75 Barash, Miyoung  9 13
Christy, Chloe x33.73   10  
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x35.51   11  
Service, Lorrell x37.01   12  
Dao, Victoria x46.38   14  

40 54
Girls 203.40 Rosi, Flavia8  1

1 mtr
40 62

Girls Llamas-Cruz, Alexand 59.06 1:02.90 Sala, Addison681 2
100 Turner, Anna 1:13.39 1:07.59 Platz, Lucy T544 3
Fly Dooley, Gloria R 1:18.58 1:19.35 Morris, McKenna235 6

55 75
Girls Russell, Brynn A 59.76 58.23 Crain, Addie E862 1
100 Campbell-Richards, B 1:11.20 1:23.80 Totton, Roxy253 6
Free Wacker, Mabel 1:15.69 1:23.92 Machado, Riley144 7

Christy, Chloe 1:18.22 1:30.90 Moore, Taylor 35 8
Aquino, Julia x1:20.68   9  
Roque-Ortega, Maliya x1:24.83   10  
Dao, Victoria x1:42.01   11  

73 86
Girls Russell, Larkin L 5:37.94 5:49.96 Scott, Keira R681 2
500 6:11.32 Usabiaga, Amaia5  3
Free 7:13.02 Roper, Corinne4  4

7:30.06 Giambastiani, Amelia3  5
81 104

Girls Klatt, Aquino 2:01.50 1:45.75 Sullivan, Sala1052 1
Turner, Dooley Platz, Crain

200 Christy, Service 2:18.88 2:08.62 Morris, Clark3 4 3
Roque-Ortega, Wacker Roper, Giambastiani

Relay DQ Barash, Machado    
Totton, Moore

86 117
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Women Carson High School vs Reno High School

Carson High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Russell, Brynn A 1:06.17 1:02.21 Sala, Addison862 1
100 Service, Lorrell 1:35.40 1:20.24 Syn, Kasia544 3
Back 1:40.09 Moore, Taylor3  5

2:01.69 Barash, Miyoung2  6
96 135

Girls LeBlanc, Arene J 1:24.28 1:12.59 Platz, Lucy T862 1
100 Aquino, Julia 1:36.93 1:29.19 Clark, Avery544 3

Breast 1:44.85 Machado, Riley3  5
106 151

Girls Russell, LeBlanc 3:56.34 4:31.51 Usabiaga, Scott5101 2
Russell, Llamas-Cruz Syn, Clark

400 5:31.72 Roper, Totton3  3
Machado, Giambastian

Relay     
116 159
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Women McQueen High School vs Reno High School

McQueen High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Xie, Cissell 2:56.90 1:53.17 Crain, Platz1033 1

McNamara, Fayet Sala, Sullivan
200 2:12.03 Usabiaga, Morris5  2

Syn, Scott
MR     

3 15
Girls McNamara, Emma 2:52.51 2:00.29 Sullivan, Delaney844 1
200 van Huyssteen, Kierr 3:42.31 2:17.95 Usabiaga, Amaia626 2
Free Xie, Angelina 3:46.14 2:48.28 Giambastiani, Amelia517 3

3:08.06 Totton, Roxy3  5
x3:13.30 Roper, Corinne   8

10 37
Girls Whitehouse, Cassie 2:38.25 2:20.47 Crain, Addie E862 1
200 Fayet, Seraphina 3:45.70 2:43.26 Morris, McKenna544 3
IM     

20 50
Girls Cissell, Ella 32.95 25.67 Sullivan, Delaney835 1

50 29.13 Scott, Keira R6  2
Free 30.52 Syn, Kasia5  3

30.56 Clark, Avery4  4
x38.75 Barash, Miyoung   6

23 73
Girls 203.40 Rosi, Flavia8  1

1 mtr
23 81

Girls Minetto, Lena 1:13.47 1:02.90 Sala, Addison853 1
100 1:07.59 Platz, Lucy T6  2
Fly 1:19.35 Morris, McKenna4  4

28 99
Girls Porter, Izzy 54.78 58.23 Crain, Addie E681 2
100 McNamara, Emma 1:16.65 1:23.80 Totton, Roxy453 4
Free 1:23.92 Machado, Riley3  5

1:30.90 Moore, Taylor2  6
41 114

Girls Patrick, Shayne 5:24.95 5:49.96 Scott, Keira R681 2
500 Fayet, Seraphina 9:10.82 6:11.32 Usabiaga, Amaia526 3
Free 7:13.02 Roper, Corinne4  4

7:30.06 Giambastiani, Amelia3  5
51 132

Girls Whitehouse, Minetto 1:52.80 1:45.75 Sullivan, Sala1052 1
Patrick, Porter Platz, Crain

200 van Huyssteen, Xie 2:32.23 2:08.62 Morris, Clark3 4 3
Cissell, McNamara Roper, Giambastiani

Relay DQ Barash, Machado    
Totton, Moore

56 145
Girls Porter, Izzy 1:07.33 1:02.21 Sala, Addison862 1
100 Whitehouse, Cassie 1:15.43 1:20.24 Syn, Kasia453 4
Back van Huyssteen, Kierr 1:48.41 1:40.09 Moore, Taylor326 5

Xie, Angelina 1:48.56 2:01.69 Barash, Miyoung 17 8
70 160

Girls Patrick, Shayne 1:13.61 1:12.59 Platz, Lucy T862 1
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Women McQueen High School vs Reno High School

McQueen High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts
100 Minetto, Lena 1:27.58 1:29.19 Clark, Avery453 4

Breast Cissell, Ella 1:33.89 1:44.85 Machado, Riley235 6
84 174

Girls Minetto, Whitehouse 4:10.00 4:31.51 Usabiaga, Scott5101 2
Patrick, Porter Syn, Clark

400 5:31.72 Roper, Totton3  3
Machado, Giambastian

Relay     
94 182


